	Епархии
	Количество приходов
	Количество монастырей
	Количество

священнослужителей
	Воскресные школы
	Православные

СМИ

	
	
	
	Священники
	Диаконы 
	
	

	Минская
	392
	7
	401
	56
	167
	17

	Бобруйская
	45
	2
	38
	3
	17
	1

	Брестская
	194
	4
	190
	14
	120
	2

	Гомельская
	135
	4
	166
	24
	54
	2


	Могилевская
	75
	2
	69
	6
	27
	-

	Пинская
	176
	1
	166
	8
	42
	2

	Туровская
	80
	2
	59
	3
	25
	1

	Полоцкая
	100
	4
	57
	4
	16
	1

	Новогрудская
	96
	3
	105
	7
	69
	5

	Гродненская
	94
	0
	104
	8
	67
	1

	Витебская
	168
	5
	130
	33
	50
	14

	Итого
	1 555
	34
	1 485
	166
	654
	46


Общие статистические данные по епархиям БПЦ
